

SECTION		COST	
SECTION 1 - START TO MAPLE ST. CROSSING		\$	32,602.25
SECTION 2 - 3/4 MM TO 1ST LOGTOWN RD CROSSING		\$	26,035.00
SECTION 3 - 2ND LOGTOWN RD CROSSING TO LOGTOWN RD PARKING LOT		\$	92,475.75
SECTION 4 - 3RD LOGTOWN RD CROSSING TO 4TH LOGTOWN RD CROSSING		\$	50,268.75
SECTION 5 - 3.5 MM TO 4.5 MM		\$	109,649.50
SECTION 6 - EAGLETON RD NORTH TO LONGS CROSSING RD		\$	171,618.00
SECTION 7 - 7 MM TO LISBON RD		\$	153,991.00
SECTION 1 - LISBON RD TO ST ROUTE 558		\$	98,227.00
SECTION 9 - ROUTE 558 TO OLD 344		\$	66,534.00
SECTION 10 - 11 MM TO 11.5 MM		\$	54,613.00
SECTION 11 - 12 MM TO 12.5 MM		\$	51,828.00
SUBTOTAL		\$	907,842.25
103E05000	PREMIUM FOR CONTRACT PERFORMANCE BOND AND FOR PAYMENT BOND	\$	25,000.00
201E11000	CLEARING AND GRUBBING (2% of Subtotal)	\$	18,156.85
614E11000	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC (3% of Subtotal)	\$	27,235.27
623E10000	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT STAKES (2% of Subtotal)	\$	18,156.85
624E10000	MOBILIZATION (5% of Subtotal)	\$	45,392.11
Survey		\$	20,000.00
Engineering Design & Specifications		\$	178,000.00
Contract Administration		\$	17,500.00
Construction Supervision		\$	25,000.00
TOTAL		\$	1,282,283.32

SECTION 1 - START TO MAPLE ST. CROSSING							Remarks
ITEM	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE		TOTAL	
202E70120	SPECIAL - PIPE CLEANOUT, 27" TO 48"	FT	20	\$	50.00	\$ 1,000.00	
203E10000	EXCAVATION	CU YD	28	\$	30.00	\$ 840.00	Includes 20% Reconstruction
203E20000	EMBANKMENT	CU YD	10	\$	30.00	\$ 300.00	
204E10000	SUBGRADE COMPACTION	SY	85	\$	2.75	\$ 233.75	Includes 20% Reconstruction
204E50000	GEOTEXTILE FABRIC	SY	85	\$	2.00	\$ 170.00	Includes 20% Reconstruction
254E01000	1 1/4" PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE	SY	850	\$	2.50	\$ 2,125.00	
304E20000	3" AGGREGATE BASE	CU YD	14	\$	60.00	\$ 840.00	Includes 20% Reconstruction
407E10000	TACK COAT 0.06 GAL./SQ. YD.	GALLON	51	\$	3.50	\$ 178.50	
441E50300	1 3/4" ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (448)	CU YD	9	\$	225.00	\$ 2,025.00	Includes 20% Reconstruction
441E10000	1 1/4" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (446), PG64-22	CU YD	30	\$	220.00	\$ 6,600.00	
511E46610	CLASS QC1 CONCRETE, HEADWALL	CU YD	0	\$	1,800.00	\$ -	
601E11000	RIPRAP, TYPE D	SY	20	\$	650.00	\$ 13,000.00	
601E32000	ROCK CHANNEL PROTECTION, TYPE A WITH FILTER	CU YD	0	\$	250.00	\$ -	
603E07900	18" CONDUIT, TYPE D	FT	0	\$	80.00	\$ -	
642E00500	STOP LINE, TYPE 1	FT	20	\$	5.00	\$ 100.00	
642E01380	WORD ON PAVEMENT, 48"	EA	2	\$	105.00	\$ 210.00	
659E10000	SEEDING AND MULCHING	SY	340	\$	3.00	\$ 1,020.00	
607E35000	FENCE REMOVE AND REBUILT	LF	264	\$	15.00	\$ 3,960.00	Includes 10% Replacement
					Total	\$ 32,602.25	

SECTION 2 - 3/4 MM TO 1ST LOGTOWN RD CROSSING							Remarks
ITEM	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE		TOTAL	
202E70120	SPECIAL - PIPE CLEANOUT, 27" TO 48"	FT	0	\$	50.00	\$ -	
203E10000	EXCAVATION	CU YD	0	\$	30.00	\$ -	Includes 20% Reconstruction
203E20000	EMBANKMENT	CU YD	0	\$	30.00	\$ -	
204E10000	SUBGRADE COMPACTION	SY	0	\$	2.75	\$ -	Includes 20% Reconstruction
204E50000	GEOTEXTILE FABRIC	SY	0	\$	2.00	\$ -	Includes 20% Reconstruction
254E01000	1 1/4" PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE	SY	75	\$	2.50	\$ 187.50	
304E20000	3" AGGREGATE BASE	CU YD	0	\$	60.00	\$ -	Includes 20% Reconstruction
407E10000	TACK COAT 0.06 GAL./SQ. YD.	GALLON	5	\$	3.50	\$ 17.50	
441E50300	1 3/4" ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (448)	CU YD	0	\$	225.00	\$ -	Includes 20% Reconstruction
441E10000	1 1/4" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (446), PG64-22	CU YD	24	\$	220.00	\$ 5,280.00	
511E46610	CLASS QC1 CONCRETE, HEADWALL	CU YD	0	\$	1,800.00	\$ -	
601E11000	RIPRAP, TYPE D	SY	25	\$	650.00	\$ 16,250.00	
601E32000	ROCK CHANNEL PROTECTION, TYPE A WITH FILTER	CU YD	0	\$	250.00	\$ -	
603E07900	18" CONDUIT, TYPE D	FT	0	\$	80.00	\$ -	
642E00500	STOP LINE, TYPE 1	FT	20	\$	5.00	\$ 100.00	
642E01380	WORD ON PAVEMENT, 48"	EA	2	\$	105.00	\$ 210.00	
659E10000	SEEDING AND MULCHING	SY	10	\$	3.00	\$ 30.00	
607E35000	FENCE REMOVE AND REBUILT	LF	264	\$	15.00	\$ 3,960.00	Includes 10% Replacement
				Total	\$	26,035.00	

SECTION 3 - 2ND LOGTOWN RD CROSSING TO LOGTOWN RD PARKING LOT							Remarks
ITEM	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE		TOTAL	
202E70120	SPECIAL - PIPE CLEANOUT, 27" TO 48"	FT	100	\$	50.00	\$ 5,000.00	
203E10000	EXCAVATION	CU YD	115	\$	30.00	\$ 3,450.00	Includes 20% Reconstruction
203E20000	EMBANKMENT	CU YD	35	\$	30.00	\$ 1,050.00	
204E10000	SUBGRADE COMPACTION	SY	675	\$	2.75	\$ 1,856.25	Includes 20% Reconstruction
204E50000	GEOTEXTILE FABRIC	SY	675	\$	2.00	\$ 1,350.00	Includes 20% Reconstruction
254E01000	1 1/4" PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE	SY	3365	\$	2.50	\$ 8,412.50	Includes 575 SY for parking lot
304E20000	3" AGGREGATE BASE	CU YD	56	\$	60.00	\$ 3,360.00	Includes 20% Reconstruction
407E10000	TACK COAT 0.06 GAL./SQ. YD.	GALLON	202	\$	3.50	\$ 707.00	
441E50300	1 3/4" ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (448)	CU YD	35	\$	225.00	\$ 7,875.00	Includes 20% Reconstruction
441E10000	1 1/4" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (446), PG64-22	CU YD	120	\$	220.00	\$ 26,400.00	Includes 20 CY for parking lot
511E46610	CLASS QC1 CONCRETE, HEADWALL	CU YD	0	\$	1,800.00	\$ -	
601E11000	RIPRAP, TYPE D	SY	50	\$	650.00	\$ 32,500.00	
601E32000	ROCK CHANNEL PROTECTION, TYPE A WITH FILTER	CU YD	0	\$	250.00	\$ -	
603E07900	18" CONDUIT, TYPE D	FT	0	\$	80.00	\$ -	
630E80100	SIGN, FLAT SHEET	SY	2	\$	25.00	\$ 50.00	Parking lot
642E80104	EDGE LINE, 6", TYPE 1	LF	300	\$	1.00	\$ 300.00	Parking lot
642E00500	STOP LINE, TYPE 1	FT	40	\$	5.00	\$ 200.00	
642E01380	WORD ON PAVEMENT, 48"	EA	4	\$	105.00	\$ 420.00	
659E10000	SEEDING AND MULCHING	SY	1345	\$	3.00	\$ 4,035.00	
607E35000	FENCE REMOVE AND REBUILT	LF	264	\$	15.00	\$ 3,960.00	Includes 10% Replacement
				Total	\$	92,475.75	

SECTION 4 - 3RD LOGTOWN RD CROSSING TO 4TH LOGTOWN RD CROSSING							Remarks
ITEM	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE		TOTAL	
202E70120	SPECIAL - PIPE CLEANOUT, 27" TO 48"	FT	20	\$	50.00	\$ 1,000.00	
203E10000	EXCAVATION	CU YD	81	\$	30.00	\$ 2,430.00	Includes 20% Reconstruction
203E20000	EMBANKMENT	CU YD	25	\$	30.00	\$ 750.00	
204E10000	SUBGRADE COMPACTION	SY	485	\$	2.75	\$ 1,333.75	Includes 20% Reconstruction
204E50000	GEOTEXTILE FABRIC	SY	485	\$	2.00	\$ 970.00	Includes 20% Reconstruction
254E01000	1 1/4" PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE	SY	2425	\$	2.50	\$ 6,062.50	
304E20000	3" AGGREGATE BASE	CU YD	41	\$	60.00	\$ 2,460.00	Includes 20% Reconstruction
407E10000	TACK COAT 0.06 GAL./SQ. YD.	GALLON	145	\$	3.50	\$ 507.50	
441E50300	1 3/4" ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (448)	CU YD	25	\$	225.00	\$ 5,625.00	Includes 20% Reconstruction
441E10000	1 1/4" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (446), PG64-22	CU YD	85	\$	220.00	\$ 18,700.00	
511E46610	CLASS QC1 CONCRETE, HEADWALL	CU YD	0	\$	1,800.00	\$ -	
601E11000	RIPRAP, TYPE D	SY	5	\$	650.00	\$ 3,250.00	
601E32000	ROCK CHANNEL PROTECTION, TYPE A WITH FILTER	CU YD	0	\$	250.00	\$ -	
603E07900	18" CONDUIT, TYPE D	FT	0	\$	80.00	\$ -	
642E00500	STOP LINE, TYPE 1	FT	20	\$	5.00	\$ 100.00	
642E01380	WORD ON PAVEMENT, 48"	EA	2	\$	105.00	\$ 210.00	
659E10000	SEEDING AND MULCHING	SY	970	\$	3.00	\$ 2,910.00	
607E35000	FENCE REMOVE AND REBUILT	LF	264	\$	15.00	\$ 3,960.00	Includes 10% Replacement
				Total	\$	50,268.75	

SECTION 5 - 3.5 MM TO 4.5 MM							Remarks
ITEM	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE		TOTAL	
202E70120	SPECIAL - PIPE CLEANOUT, 27" TO 48"	FT	50	\$	50.00	\$ 2,500.00	
203E10000	EXCAVATION	CU YD	196	\$	30.00	\$ 5,880.00	Includes 20% Reconstruction
203E20000	EMBANKMENT	CU YD	65	\$	30.00	\$ 1,950.00	
204E10000	SUBGRADE COMPACTION	SY	1174	\$	2.75	\$ 3,228.50	Includes 20% Reconstruction
204E50000	GEOTEXTILE FABRIC	SY	1174	\$	2.00	\$ 2,348.00	Includes 20% Reconstruction
254E01000	1 1/4" PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE	SY	5870	\$	2.50	\$ 14,675.00	
304E20000	3" AGGREGATE BASE	CU YD	98	\$	60.00	\$ 5,880.00	Includes 20% Reconstruction
407E10000	TACK COAT 0.06 GAL./SQ. YD.	GALLON	352	\$	3.50	\$ 1,232.00	
441E50300	1 3/4" ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (448)	CU YD	57	\$	225.00	\$ 12,825.00	Includes 20% Reconstruction
441E10000	1 1/4" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (446), PG64-22	CU YD	204	\$	220.00	\$ 44,880.00	
511E46610	CLASS QC1 CONCRETE, HEADWALL	CU YD	0	\$	1,800.00	\$ -	
601E11000	RIPRAP, TYPE D	SY	5	\$	650.00	\$ 3,250.00	
601E32000	ROCK CHANNEL PROTECTION, TYPE A WITH FILTER	CU YD	0	\$	250.00	\$ -	
603E07900	18" CONDUIT, TYPE D	FT	0	\$	80.00	\$ -	
642E00500	STOP LINE, TYPE 1	FT	0	\$	5.00	\$ -	
642E01380	WORD ON PAVEMENT, 48"	EA	0	\$	105.00	\$ -	
659E10000	SEEDING AND MULCHING	SY	2347	\$	3.00	\$ 7,041.00	
607E35000	FENCE REMOVE AND REBUILT	LF	264	\$	15.00	\$ 3,960.00	Includes 10% Replacement
				Total	\$	109,649.50	

SECTION 6 - EAGLETON RD NORTH TO LONGS CROSSING RD							Remarks
ITEM	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE		TOTAL	
202E70120	SPECIAL - PIPE CLEANOUT, 27" TO 48"	FT	60	\$	50.00	\$ 3,000.00	
203E10000	EXCAVATION	CU YD	300	\$	30.00	\$ 9,000.00	Includes 20% Reconstruction
203E20000	EMBANKMENT	CU YD	100	\$	30.00	\$ 3,000.00	
204E10000	SUBGRADE COMPACTION	SY	1780	\$	2.75	\$ 4,895.00	Includes 20% Reconstruction
204E50000	GEOTEXTILE FABRIC	SY	1780	\$	2.00	\$ 3,560.00	Includes 20% Reconstruction
254E01000	1 1/4" PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE	SY	8900	\$	2.50	\$ 22,250.00	
304E20000	3" AGGREGATE BASE	CU YD	150	\$	60.00	\$ 9,000.00	Includes 20% Reconstruction
407E10000	TACK COAT 0.06 GAL./SQ. YD.	GALLON	110	\$	3.50	\$ 385.00	
441E50300	1 3/4" ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (448)	CU YD	90	\$	225.00	\$ 20,250.00	
441E10000	1 1/4" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (446), PG64-22	CU YD	310	\$	220.00	\$ 68,200.00	Includes 20% Reconstruction
511E46610	CLASS QC1 CONCRETE, HEADWALL	CU YD	0	\$	1,800.00	\$ -	
601E11000	RIPRAP, TYPE D	SY	20	\$	650.00	\$ 13,000.00	
601E32000	ROCK CHANNEL PROTECTION, TYPE A WITH FILTER	CU YD	0	\$	250.00	\$ -	
603E07900	18" CONDUIT, TYPE D	FT	0	\$	80.00	\$ -	
642E00500	STOP LINE, TYPE 1	FT	30	\$	5.00	\$ 150.00	
642E01380	WORD ON PAVEMENT, 48"	EA	3	\$	105.00	\$ 315.00	
659E10000	SEEDING AND MULCHING	SY	3551	\$	3.00	\$ 10,653.00	
607E35000	FENCE REMOVE AND REBUILT	LF	264	\$	15.00	\$ 3,960.00	Includes 10% Replacement
#####	DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS	LUMP SUM	1	\$	5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	
				Total	\$	171,618.00	

SECTION 7 - 7 MM TO LISBON RD							Remarks
ITEM	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE		TOTAL	
202E70120	SPECIAL - PIPE CLEANOUT, 27" TO 48"	FT	50	\$	50.00	\$ 2,500.00	
203E10000	EXCAVATION	CU YD	225	\$	30.00	\$ 6,750.00	Includes 100% Reconstruction
203E20000	EMBANKMENT	CU YD	75	\$	30.00	\$ 2,250.00	
204E10000	SUBGRADE COMPACTION	SY	1330	\$	2.75	\$ 3,657.50	Includes 20% Reconstruction
204E50000	GEOTEXTILE FABRIC	SY	1330	\$	2.00	\$ 2,660.00	Includes 20% Reconstruction
254E01000	1 1/4" PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE	SY	6655	\$	2.50	\$ 16,637.50	
304E20000	3" AGGREGATE BASE	CU YD	115	\$	60.00	\$ 6,900.00	Includes 20% Reconstruction
407E10000	TACK COAT 0.06 GAL./SQ. YD.	GALLON	400	\$	3.50	\$ 1,400.00	
441E50300	1 3/4" ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (448)	CU YD	65	\$	225.00	\$ 14,625.00	Includes 20% Reconstruction
441E10000	1 1/4" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (446), PG64-22	CU YD	235	\$	220.00	\$ 51,700.00	
511E46610	CLASS QC1 CONCRETE, HEADWALL	CU YD	0	\$	1,800.00	\$ -	
601E11000	RIPRAP, TYPE D	SY	50	\$	650.00	\$ 32,500.00	
601E32000	ROCK CHANNEL PROTECTION, TYPE A WITH FILTER	CU YD	0	\$	250.00	\$ -	
603E07900	18" CONDUIT, TYPE D	FT	0	\$	80.00	\$ -	
642E00500	STOP LINE, TYPE 1	FT	30	\$	5.00	\$ 150.00	
642E01380	WORD ON PAVEMENT, 48"	EA	3	\$	105.00	\$ 315.00	
659E10000	SEEDING AND MULCHING	SY	2662	\$	3.00	\$ 7,986.00	
607E35000	FENCE REMOVE AND REBUILT	LF	264	\$	15.00	\$ 3,960.00	Includes 10% Replacement
				Total	\$	153,991.00	

SECTION 1 - LISBON RD TO ST ROUTE 558							Remarks
ITEM	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE		TOTAL	
202E70120	SPECIAL - PIPE CLEANOUT, 27" TO 48"	FT	30	\$	50.00	\$ 1,500.00	Includes 100% Reconstruction
203E10000	EXCAVATION	CU YD	365	\$	30.00	\$ 10,950.00	
203E20000	EMBANKMENT	CU YD	120	\$	30.00	\$ 3,600.00	
204E10000	SUBGRADE COMPACTION	SY	2178	\$	2.75	\$ 5,989.50	
204E50000	GEOTEXTILE FABRIC	SY	2178	\$	2.00	\$ 4,356.00	
254E01000	1 1/4" PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE	SY	0	\$	2.50	\$ -	
304E20000	3" AGGREGATE BASE	CU YD	182	\$	60.00	\$ 10,920.00	
407E10000	TACK COAT 0.06 GAL./SQ. YD.	GALLON	131	\$	3.50	\$ 458.50	
441E50300	1 3/4" ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (448)	CU YD	106	\$	225.00	\$ 23,850.00	
441E10000	1 1/4" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (446), PG64-22	CU YD	76	\$	220.00	\$ 16,720.00	
511E46610	CLASS QC1 CONCRETE, HEADWALL	CU YD	0	\$	1,800.00	\$ -	
601E11000	RIPRAP, TYPE D	SY	20	\$	650.00	\$ 13,000.00	
601E32000	ROCK CHANNEL PROTECTION, TYPE A WITH FILTER	CU YD	0	\$	250.00	\$ -	
603E07900	18" CONDUIT, TYPE D	FT	0	\$	80.00	\$ -	
642E00500	STOP LINE, TYPE 1	FT	20	\$	5.00	\$ 100.00	
642E01380	WORD ON PAVEMENT, 48"	EA	2	\$	105.00	\$ 210.00	Includes 10% Replacement
659E10000	SEEDING AND MULCHING	SY	871	\$	3.00	\$ 2,613.00	
607E35000	FENCE REMOVE AND REBUILT	LF	264	\$	15.00	\$ 3,960.00	
				Total	\$	98,227.00	

SECTION 9 - ROUTE 558 TO OLD 344							Remarks
ITEM	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE		TOTAL	
202E70120	SPECIAL - PIPE CLEANOUT, 27" TO 48"	FT	40	\$	50.00	\$ 2,000.00	
203E10000	EXCAVATION	CU YD	441	\$	30.00	\$ 13,230.00	Includes 100% Reconstruction
203E20000	EMBANKMENT	CU YD	150	\$	30.00	\$ 4,500.00	
204E10000	SUBGRADE COMPACTION	SY	878	\$	2.75	\$ 2,414.50	Includes 100% Reconstruction
254E01000	1 1/4" PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE	SY	0	\$	2.50	\$ -	
204E50000	GEOTEXTILE FABRIC	SY	878	\$	2.00	\$ 1,756.00	Includes 100% Reconstruction
304E20000	3" AGGREGATE BASE	CU YD	73	\$	60.00	\$ 4,380.00	Includes 100% Reconstruction
407E10000	TACK COAT 0.06 GAL./SQ. YD.	GALLON	53	\$	3.50	\$ 185.50	
441E50300	1 3/4" ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (448)	CU YD	43	\$	225.00	\$ 9,675.00	Includes 100% Reconstruction
441E10000	1 1/4" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (446), PG64-22	CU YD	31	\$	220.00	\$ 6,820.00	
511E46610	CLASS QC1 CONCRETE, HEADWALL	CU YD	0	\$	1,800.00	\$ -	
601E11000	RIPRAP, TYPE D	SY	25	\$	650.00	\$ 16,250.00	
601E32000	ROCK CHANNEL PROTECTION, TYPE A WITH FILTER	CU YD	0	\$	250.00	\$ -	
603E07900	18" CONDUIT, TYPE D	FT	0	\$	80.00	\$ -	
642E00500	STOP LINE, TYPE 1	FT	20	\$	5.00	\$ 100.00	
642E01380	WORD ON PAVEMENT, 48"	EA	2	\$	105.00	\$ 210.00	
659E10000	SEEDING AND MULCHING	SY	351	\$	3.00	\$ 1,053.00	
607E35000	FENCE REMOVE AND REBUILT	LF	264	\$	15.00	\$ 3,960.00	Includes 10% Replacement
				Total	\$	66,534.00	

SECTION 10 - 11 MM TO 11.5 MM							Remarks
ITEM	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE		TOTAL	
202E70120	SPECIAL - PIPE CLEANOUT, 27" TO 48"	FT	40	\$	50.00	\$ 2,000.00	
203E10000	EXCAVATION	CU YD	100	\$	30.00	\$ 3,000.00	Includes 20% Reconstruction
203E20000	EMBANKMENT	CU YD	35	\$	30.00	\$ 1,050.00	
204E10000	SUBGRADE COMPACTION	SY	590	\$	2.75	\$ 1,622.50	Includes 20% Reconstruction
204E50000	GEOTEXTILE FABRIC	SY	590	\$	2.00	\$ 1,180.00	Includes 20% Reconstruction
254E01000	1 1/4" PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE	SY	2935	\$	2.50	\$ 7,337.50	
304E20000	3" AGGREGATE BASE	CU YD	50	\$	60.00	\$ 3,000.00	Includes 20% Reconstruction
407E10000	TACK COAT 0.06 GAL./SQ. YD.	GALLON	176	\$	3.50	\$ 616.00	
441E50300	1 3/4" ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (448)	CU YD	28	\$	225.00	\$ 6,300.00	Includes 20% Reconstruction
441E10000	1 1/4" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (446), PG64-22	CU YD	21	\$	220.00	\$ 4,620.00	
511E46610	CLASS QC1 CONCRETE, HEADWALL	CU YD	0	\$	1,800.00	\$ -	
601E11000	RIPRAP, TYPE D	SY	25	\$	650.00	\$ 16,250.00	
601E32000	ROCK CHANNEL PROTECTION, TYPE A WITH FILTER	CU YD	0	\$	250.00	\$ -	
603E07900	18" CONDUIT, TYPE D	FT	0	\$	80.00	\$ -	
642E00500	STOP LINE, TYPE 1	FT	10	\$	5.00	\$ 50.00	
642E01380	WORD ON PAVEMENT, 48"	EA	1	\$	105.00	\$ 105.00	
659E10000	SEEDING AND MULCHING	SY	1174	\$	3.00	\$ 3,522.00	
607E35000	FENCE REMOVE AND REBUILT	LF	264	\$	15.00	\$ 3,960.00	Includes 10% Replacement
				Total	\$	54,613.00	

SECTION 11 - 12 MM TO 12.5 MM							Remarks
ITEM	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE		TOTAL	
202E70120	SPECIAL - PIPE CLEANOUT, 27" TO 48"	FT	40	\$	50.00	\$ 2,000.00	
203E10000	EXCAVATION	CU YD	100	\$	30.00	\$ 3,000.00	Includes 20% Reconstruction
203E20000	EMBANKMENT	CU YD	35	\$	30.00	\$ 1,050.00	
204E10000	SUBGRADE COMPACTION	SY	590	\$	2.75	\$ 1,622.50	Includes 20% Reconstruction
204E50000	GEOTEXTILE FABRIC	SY	590	\$	2.00	\$ 1,180.00	Includes 20% Reconstruction
254E01000	1 1/4" PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE	SY	2935	\$	2.50	\$ 7,337.50	
304E20000	3" AGGREGATE BASE	CU YD	50	\$	60.00	\$ 3,000.00	Includes 20% Reconstruction
407E10000	TACK COAT 0.06 GAL./SQ. YD.	GALLON	176	\$	3.50	\$ 616.00	
441E50300	1 3/4" ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (448)	CU YD	28	\$	225.00	\$ 6,300.00	Includes 20% Reconstruction
441E10000	1 1/4" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (446), PG64-22	CU YD	21	\$	220.00	\$ 4,620.00	
511E46610	CLASS QC1 CONCRETE, HEADWALL	CU YD	0	\$	1,800.00	\$ -	
601E11000	RIPRAP, TYPE D	SY	20	\$	650.00	\$ 13,000.00	
601E32000	ROCK CHANNEL PROTECTION, TYPE A WITH FILTER	CU YD	0	\$	250.00	\$ -	
603E07900	18" CONDUIT, TYPE D	FT	0	\$	80.00	\$ -	
642E00500	STOP LINE, TYPE 1	FT	40	\$	5.00	\$ 200.00	
642E01380	WORD ON PAVEMENT, 48"	EA	4	\$	105.00	\$ 420.00	
659E00500	SEEDING AND MULCHING, CLASS 1	SY	1174	\$	3.00	\$ 3,522.00	
607E35000	FENCE REMOVE AND REBUILT	LF	264	\$	15.00	\$ 3,960.00	Includes 10% Replacement
				Total	\$	51,828.00	